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1. Early 19thC Russian silver small oval jug with lid 
and ivory finial and handle 

  £60-120 

2. Edwardian silver half-pint tankard of baluster 
form with scroll handle and raised circular foot. 
Birmingham 1908. 5.75 ozs. (engraved) 

  £60-100 

3. Late Victorian chased silver notepad with ivory 
leaves. Birmingham 1899, together with a 
chased silver pencil holder 

  £40-60 

4. Pair of GIII loaded silver candlesticks with C-
scroll acanthus and shell decoration.  
Ht. 11.5 ins. Sheffield 1814.  
Maker: Kirkby, Waterhouse & Co. 

  £400-500 

5. Early 20thC silver collared cut glass port 
decanter. Birmingham 1908.  
Maker: Mappin & Webb 

  £50-85 

6. Late Georgian walnut liqueur decanter box 
containing six decanters with gilt decoration to 
pear drop stoppers and shoulders of decanters, 
original mirror inside lid and ormolu handles.  
10 x 8 x 9 ins. 

  £250-350 

7. Hymnyn ny Arraneyn Moyllee son Paitchyn, 
Liorish I. Watts 

  £30-50 

8. Yn Chied Homily jeh Agglish hostyn 1822 

  £30-50 

9. Yn Nah Homily jeh Agglish hostyn 1822 

  £30-50 

10. Yn Trass Homily jeh Agglish hostyn 1822 

  £30-50 

11. Yn Nuyoo Homily jeh Agglish hostyn 1822 

  £30-50 

12. 19th/20thC English School, Heraclides passing 
the cliffs of Dover, Oil on board 9 x 21 ins. 

  £100-150 

13. "Introducing The Beatles, England's No. 1 vocal 
group", stereophonic V-Jay records 

£30-50 

14. "Merry Christmas Elvis" featuring 'I Can Help' - 
'If Every Day Was Like Christmas' - 'The Lady 
Loves Me' RCA Ltd. 

  £20-30 

15. Victorian cut glass and ormolu twin-branch 
lustre candelabra with thistle shaped tops, 
fluted, tapering column on fluted base.  
Ht. 17.5 ins. 

  £200-300 

16. Victorian cut glass and ormolu twin-branch 
candelabra with prism drops, reeded column 
and fluted base. Ht. 14.5 ins. 

  £200-300 

17. Edward Christian Quayle 
Market Day 
Watercolour 
Signed  
9 x 14 ins. 

  £340-400 

 

 

 

18. David S. Mitchell 
Douglas Head ferry 
Watercolour 
Signed 
9 x 15 ins. 

  £90-130 

19. 19thC Italian School 
Mother and children 
Oil on canvas  
12 x 10 ins. 

  £40-60 

20. Iris Burton 
Bradda Head 
Oil on board 
Signed  
11.5 x 15 ins. 

  £25-50 

21. Barbara Price 
Port Mooar 
Watercolour 
Signed  
9 x 11 ins. 

  £30-40 

22. Roberts 
Fishing boats leaving harbour 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated  
10 7 x 14 ins. 

  £30-60 

23. George Sheffield  
1.) Herdsman driving his cattle through the river 
2.) Fisherman with cattle grazing nearby 
Charcoal and pastels 
Signed  
12 x 17 ins. 

  £100-200 

24. Alec C. Quayle 
Incoming tide Derbyhaven 
Watercolour 
Signed  
15 x 21 ins. 

  £50-100 

25. J. Hanshew 
Portrait of a girl in a blue dress seated 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated 1851  
16 x 13 ins. 

  £100-150 

26. William Hoggatt (1879-1961)  
River landscape with boat on the bank 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated '05 
9.5 x 13.5 ins. 

  £1000-2000 

27. Harry Arthur Riley R.I. (1895-1966)  
St. Ives 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated '45  
18 x 14 ins. (see Exhibition labels verso) 
£100-200 

28. Harry Arthur Riley R.I. (1895-1966)  
St. Ives 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated '56  
15 x 21 ins. 

 £100-200 

 

 



29. Alfred James Collister 
Gob-e-Volley, Sulby 
Watercolour 
Signed and titled verso  
13.5 x 20 ins. 
 £350-450 

30. Alfred James Collister 
Looking to Kella Mill, Sulby 
Watercolour 
13.5 x 20 ins.   
(From the same collection as lot 29.) 

  £300-400 

31. Alfred James Collister 
Looking to Primrose Hill, Sulby 
Watercolour 
Dated 01.08.1905 verso  
13.5 x 20 ins. 
£300-400 

32. Victorian brass coal bucket of circular form with 
lion mark ring handles and lion claw feet 

  £80-120 

33. 19thC large Sheffield plate dome and a large 
oval ashet with gadrooning to border.  
Length 23 ins. 

  £100-200 

34. S. Wood  
Twenty four watercolours of characters from 
Alice in Wonderland.  
Titled and Signed  
7 x 6 ins 

  £300-400 

35. Patch Derby figurine Ht. 8 ins. 

  £130-180 

36. 19thC South Sea Island carved hardwood club  
with numerous geometric designs to decoration. 
Length 29 ins. 

  £2500-3500 

37. Raymund Dearn 
1.) Figures outside cottage, Sulby 
2.) Sheep on the bank, Sulby river, 
Watercolours, ovals 
Signed  
12 x 10 ins. 
 £550-750 

38. After L.S. Lowry 
Pierrot 
Watercolour/crayon 
Signed and dated 1958  
12 x 9 ins. 

  £300-400 

39. Givelelo 
Horse and jockey at full gallop 
Pastel 
Signed  
19 x 27 ins. 

  £100-200 

40. 18ct gold rope chain necklace.  52.6 gms. 

  £800-1000 

41. 9ct gold necklace with box chain and sapphire 
and diamond flower pendant. Chain 11 gms. 

  £100-200 

42. Solitaire diamond ring of good quality with 
baguette diamond shoulders, set in platinum.  
1.5 cts. approx. 

  £2500-3500 

 

 

43. Diamond cluster ring in a platinum setting with 
20 diamonds 

  £1200-1500 

44. Unmounted oval amethyst (approx 28 cts) 

  £25-50 

45. Madeira Citrine carved tortoise 

  £30-50 

46. 14ct gold and coral dress ring 

  £150-250 

47. 14ct gold sapphire and diamond ring 

  £350-450 

48. 14ct white gold amethyst and diamond ring 
(amethysts 3.2 cts) 

  £180-220 

49. Green tourmaline and diamond ring set in 14ct 
white gold (tourmaline 4.2 cts) 

  £450-550 

50. Pair of blue topaz, diamond and rhodolite garnet 
earrings set in 14ct white gold 

  £220-320 

51. Royal Doulton - 'Winters Day' HN 3769 (boxed) 
  £30-50 

52. Royal Doulton - 'Flowers of Love - Primrose'  
HN 3710 (boxed) 

  £40-60 

53. Royal Doulton - 'Daisy' HN 3804 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

54. Royal Doulton - 'The Peggy Davies Collection' 
'Christine' HN 3905 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

55. Royal Doulton - 'The Peggy Davies Collection' 
'Valerie' HN 3904 (boxed, with certificate) 

  £30-50 

56. Royal Doulton - 'The Peggy Davies Collection' 
'Mary' HN 3903 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

57. Royal Doulton - 'HM The Queen & HRH The Duke 
of Edinburgh' HN 3826 Limited 578/750  
(boxed with certificate) 

  £60-80 

58. Royal Doulton - 'Emily' HN 3806 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

59. Royal Doulton - 'Bridge' (white) HN 3284 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

60. Royal Doulton - 'Images of Nature'  
'Motherly Love' HN 3545 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

61. Royal Doulton - 'Daisy' HN 3805 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

62. Royal Doulton - 'Daisy' HN 3802 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

63. Royal Doulton - 'Eliza' HN 3798 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

64. Royal Doulton - 'Wedding Morn' HN 3853 (boxed) 

  £30-50 

65. Royal Doulton - 'Peggy Davies Collection' 
'Patricia' HN 3907 

  £30-50 

66. Beswick 'Cat-walking base' CC6 (boxed) 

  £15-25 

67. Beswick 'Feline Flamenco' (boxed) CC7 

  £15-25 

 



68. Beswick 'Trad Jazz Tom' (boxed) CC5 

  £15-25 

69. Beswick 'Bravura Brass' (boxed) CC8 

  £15-25 

70. Beswick 'Ratcatcher Bilk' (boxed) CC4 

  £15-25 

71. Beswick 'Calypso Kitten' (boxed) CC2 

  £15-25 

72. Beswick 'Peter Rabbit' (gold) (boxed) 

  £15-25 

73. Beswick 'Jemima Puddleduck' (gold) (boxed) 

  £15-25 

74. Beswick 'Tom Kitten' (gold) (boxed) 

  £15-25 

75. Beswick 'Purrfect Pitch' (boxed) CC1 

  £15-25 

76. Beswick ' Benjamin Bunny' (gold) (boxed) 

  £15-25 

77. Beswick 'Mrs Tiggywinkle' (gold) (boxed)  
Ltd 1754/1947 

  £20-30 

78. Beswick 'Jemima Puddleduck' (gold)  
(boxed with certificate) Ltd 1754/1947 

  £20-30 

79. Beswick 1. 'Hunca Munca sweeping' (gold)  
2. 'Mrs Tiggywinkle' (gold) (boxed)  

  £20-30 

80. Royal Doulton - 'King Charles Spaniel' (boxed) 
DA 121 

  £40-60 

81. Royal Doulton - 'Red Rum' (on plinth) (boxed) 

  £80-120 

82. Royal Doulton - 'Mr Frisk' (on plinth) (boxed) 

  £80-120 

83. Royal Doulton - 'Black Bess' (on plinth) (boxed) 

  £70-110 

84. Royal Doulton - 'Spirit of Tomorrow' (on plinth) 
(boxed) 

  £30-40 

85. Minton - Monkey teapot  
(boxed with certificate)471/1793 Ltd   

  £60-80 

86. Beswick - 'Tom Kitten' (gold)  
(boxed with certificate) Ltd 385/1947 

  £20-30 

87. Beswick - 'Jeremy Fisher' (gold) (boxed)  
Ltd 385/1947 

  £20-30 

88. Royal Doulton Disneys '101 Dalmatians'  
'Cruella De Vil' (boxed) DM1  

  £30-40 

89. Royal Doulton Disneys '101 Dalmatians'  
'Patch, Roley & Freckles' Ltd 1669/3500 DM5 

  £30-50 

90. Royal Doulton - Flambé 'Tiger' signed 'Noke' 
Length 13.5 ins. 

  £250-350 

91. Royal Doulton - Flambé 'Fox seated' Ht. 10 ins. 

  £120-220 

92. Royal Doulton - Flambé 'Elephant' Signed 'Noke' 
Ht. 5.5 ins. 

  £80-150 

 

93. Royal Doulton - Flambé 'Elephant' Ht. 5.5 ins. 

  £80-140 

94. Royal Doulton - Flambé  'The Moor' HN 3642  
Designer C.J. Noke Ht. 13 .5 ins. 

  £400-600 

95. Royal Doulton ' Flambé 'Eastern Grace' HN 3683 
Ltd. 1741/2500 (certificate) 

  £80-120 

96. Royal Doulton - 'Jack Point' HN 2080  
Designer C.J. Noke, Ht. 16 ins. 
£250-500 

97. Royal Doulton - 'Columbine' HN 2738.   
Ht. 12 ins. 

  £100-200 

98. Pair of Capo di Monte porcelain pot pourri urns 
with coronets to tops, pierced decoration to lids 
and shoulders of baluster shaped body with 
decoration of knights in the battlefield in relief, 
on trefoil base. Ht. 12 ins. 

  £80-120 

99. Eight Millefiori glass paperweights (some 
Perthshire) Diam. largest 31 ins. 

  £80-120 

100. Eight glass paperweights including Mdina, 
Murano, Selkirk, Perthshire, etc.  
Diam. largest 3.5 ins. 

 £80-120 

101. Whitefriars glass paperweight 'Meconopsis'  
44-50 Signed to base. Diam. 3 ins.  

  £40-60 

102. Caithness glass paperweight 'Eider Duck' 
250/500  (cased/certificate) 

  £40-60 

103. Caithness glass paperweights  
1.) Aquila 696/3000 2.) Vortice T33641 

  £40-70 

104. Caithness glass paperweights  
1.) Fiesta T15993 2.) Moonflower IC61761  
3.) Moon crystal 

  £40-80 

105. Wedgwood glass paperweights  
1.) Dog 2.) Duck 3.) Penguin  
Tallest 6.5 ins. 

  £30-40 

106. Six large paperweights  
Diam. largest 4.25 ins. 

  £80-120 

107. Royal Worcester urn and cover of baluster 
shape with pierced top, two handles, decoration 
of peacock and peahen roosting in conifer trees. 
Signed A.C. Lewis. (Green mark to base F/H 100, 
dated 1908, incised WHB) Ht. 15.5 ins.  
(finial repaired) 

  £250-350 

108. Pair of Royal Worcester vases with pink and red 
rose decoration. Signed H. Martin. Ht. 8 ins. 

  £120-180 

109. Royal Worcester blush ivory, two handled urn 
with decoration of flowers and insects.  
Ht. 9.75 ins. (puce mark 1892) 

  £60-100 

110. Royal Worcester conical shaped blush ivory jug 
with gilt prunus decoration to top, floral 
decoration, and double belted following line of 
handle. Ht. 9 ins. (puce mark 1903) 

  £60-100 



111. Royal Worcester four-lobed blush ivory jug with 
fluted top and gilt branch handles with floral 
decoration. (puce mark 1908) Ht. 7.5 ins. 

  £60-100 

112. Royal Worcester blush ivory fluted, trumpet 
shaped vase with floral decoration and lattice-
work decoration to raised, circular base. (puce 
mark 1899) Ht. 9.5 ins. 

  £60-100 

113. Royal Worcester blush ivory stem vase with 
baluster body, floral decoration on circular foot. 
(green mark 1900) Ht. 9.75 ins. 

  £40-70 

114. Royal Worcester blush ivory rose bowl with gilt 
C-scroll and acanthus decoration in relief.  
(puce mark 1912)  Diam 7.5 ins. 

  £50-80 

115. Royal Worcester blush ivory pot pourri vase in 
the form of a pierced urn held in the 
outstretched wings of a hawk on a circular base. 
(puce mark 1910) Ht. 7.5 ins. 

  £70-100 

116. Royal Worcester blush ivory and ivory matching 
jug with floral decoration. Ht. 6 ins. 

  £60-100 

117. Five small Royal Worcester H.Martin rose style 
decoration dressing table vases. Tallest 3.5 ins. 

  £60-100 

118. Royal Worcester blush ivory rose bowl with 
church window style pierced cover. (green mark) 
Diam. 6 ins. 

  £50-70 

119. Worcester Royal Porcelain Co. Ltd. Pair of 
reticulated blush ivory ewers on square bases. 
(date 1899) Ht. 11.5 ins. 

  £60-100 

120. Cut mauve overlay and clear glass conical vase. 
Ht. 10 ins. 

  £80-100 

121. Pair of 19thC brown patinated bronze figures of 
dancing musicians after Jean-Louis Grégoire, on 
marble bases. Ht. 16.5 ins.  
(one marked MF under robe) 

  £2000-3000 

122. 19thC Japanese cast black patinated bronze 
group of a child kneeling, holding a Pekinese 
dog, on a circular base (engraved signature) 
'Masaaki / Shomei kore o tsukuru' - made by 
Masaaki or Shomei. (see images) Ht. 18 ins. 
Diam. 16 ins. 

  £3000-4000 

123. 19thC French black patinated bronze group of 
bull, cow and calf on an ovoid base.   
Length 14.5 ins. 

  £400-600 

124. 19thC ormolu mounted, black marble desk set of 
rectangular form with urn finial, 8-day clock 
chiming on a bell, winged cat supports to each 
side, two inkwells, on paw feet. Width 16.25 ins. 
Plus a French Art Nouveau gilt metal paper knife 
with decoration of blackberries and brambles in 
relief. Signed A. Marionnet. Length 11.5 ins. 

  £180-320 

125. Royal Crown Derby set of ten cigar-leaf Imari 
pattern teacups and saucers, plus two saucers 
1914/1916 

  £250-350 

126. Royal Crown Derby set of six cigar-leaf Imari 
pattern coffee cups and saucers. 1915/16 

  £100-150 

127. Pair of Royal Crown Derby cigar-leaf Imari 
pattern, serpentine sided, nine inch cake plates. 
1939 

  £100-120 

128. Royal Crown Derby set of five cigar-leaf Imari 
pattern nine inch plates with gadrooned borders. 
1909 and later 

  £150-200 

129. Royal Crown Derby set of six cigar-leaf Imari 
pattern, shaped edge, side plates.  
Diam. 7.25 ins. 1915/16 

  £60-100 

130. Royal Crown Derby set of six cigar-leaf Imari 
pattern side plates. Diam. 7 ins. 1915 

  £60-100 

131. Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern 8 3/4 inch cake 
plate with gadrooned border 

 £30-50 

132. Royal Crown Derby cigar-leaf Imari pattern  
1.) Hexagonal tea caddy. Ht. 5 ins.  
2.) Baluster urn and cover. Ht. 4.5 ins.  
3.) Square shaped tapering vase. Ht. 5.25 ins. 

  £80-130 

133. Nicole Frères musical box No. 31850 playing 8 
airs, in grained case with inlaid lid.  
Width 20.5 ins. Cylinder and comb 13 ins. key 
wind, original manuscript and printed label 

  £1000-1500 

134. Late 19thC French National musical box No. 
34058, six-tune sheet grained case, width 14 ins. 
Cylinder and comb 6 ins. 

  £500-800 

135. 19th/20thC oak and nickel mounted, two-
decanter Tantalus  

  £60-100 

136. 18th/19thC French School 
Head and shoulders portrait of a woman in a hat  
20.5 x 16 ins. 

 £100-150 

137. Ann Heath 
Getting ship-shape, Ramsey river 
Oil on canvas 
Signed and dated 2007  
see label verso 18 x 27 ins. 

  £150-250 

138. Maurice Heath 
George Cowley – Viking 
Pastels 
Signed and dated '74   
see label verso 10 x 14 ins. 

  £100-200 

139. Ann Heath 
High and Dry 
Oil on board 
Signed  
see label verso 12 x 15 ins. 

  £80-120 

140. Maurice Heath 
Poortown Quarry 
Pastels 
Signed and dated '78   
see label verso 11 x 15 ins. 

  £80-120 

 



141. Ann Heath 
The Ayres 
Oil on board 
Signed  
see label verso 9 x 13 ins. 

  £60-100 

142. Ann Heath 
Old Laxey Bridge 
Oil on board 
Signed  
see label verso 9 x 14 ins. 

  £80-120 

143. Ann Heath 
In a Ramsey garden 
Oil on board 
Signed  
see label verso 9 x 12 ins. 

  £60-100 

144. Worcester boat-shaped pie-crust edge dessert 
dish with gilt border and decoration of gilt edged 
cartouches containing sprays of flowers 
surrounded by blue scale ground. Square mark. 
Circa 1770. Length 10.5 ins. 

 £400-800 

145. Worcester teapot of circular form with floral 
sprays decoration to lid and main body with 
flower knop. Circa 1765. Ht. 5 ins. 

 £300-450 

146. Worcester cress dish with shaped edge, transfer 
printed and painted in underglaze blue with 
flower and pine cone pattern. Crescent mark. 
Circa 1765. Diam. 7.5 ins. 

 £8001300 

147. Worcester sucrier and cover with transfer 
printed floral and butterfly pattern in blue on 
white ground with flower knop. (chip to rim) 
Crescent mark. Ht. 4.5 ins. 

 £200-300 

148. Rare Worcester First Period side plate with pie 
crust edge, cornucopia shaped claret border 
with flowers and foliage in cislee gilding 
surrounding a large cluster of fruit and flowers, 
scattered with flowers and a radish. Circa 1770. 
Diam. 6.75 ins. 

 £750-1000 

149. Worcester teapot of circular form in the rich 
Kakiemon pattern with flower knop and gilt 
edged cartouches of flowers, insects and sheafs 
of corn on a dark blue scale ground.  
Script W mark. Circa 1768. Ht. 6 ins. 

 £500-800 

150. Worcester First Period cabbage leaf dish with 
poly-chrome decoration of a Chinese magician 
with an audience of two. Circa 1760. Similar dish 
- Page 149, Plate 139 Worcester porcelain S. 
Spero & J. Sandon. 

 £1500-2500 

151. Worcester bowl decorated in seven colour Imari 
style of chrysanthemums, cross-hatching and 
geometric designs. Four symbol Oriental marks. 
Circa 1768. Diam. 6.25 ins. Mark Page 95, figure 
13 - The catalogue of the Frank Lloyd Collection 
of the Dr Wall Period. 

 £250-400 

 

 

 

152. Worcester plate with pie-crust edge transfer 
printed, painted in underglaze blue with flower 
and pine cone pattern. Crescent mark.  
Circa 1775. Diam. 8.25 ins. 

 £250-450 

153. Worcester spoon tray of wavy lozenge shape, 
underglaze blue cross-hatch decoration to 
border and centre with raised floral decoration 
to main body. X artists mark. Circa 1760.  
Length 6 ins. 

 £450-750 

154. Worcester coffee pot with flower knob and 
Chinoiserie poly-chrome decoration of figures, 
pedestal table, dog and butterflies on a white 
ground. No mark.  
(slight chip and crack to spout) Circa 1765 

 £800-1200 

155. Worcester teapot of circular form with poly-
chrome floral and moth decoration on a white 
ground. (restoration to spout) (chipped lid) Circa 
1765. Ht. 5 ins. 

 £250-400 

156. Worcester salad bowl with shaped edge, scallop 
shell moulding to bowl, transfer printed and 
painted with flower and pine cone pattern. 
Crescent mark. Circa 1765. Diam. 7.5 ins. 

 £1200-1500 

157. Worcester vase and cover with decoration in the 
rich Kakiemon pattern, gilt edged cartouches. 
Cartouches with exotic birds, sheafs of corn, 
insects and flowers surrounded by blue scale 
ground - the cover with flower knop. (slight chip 
to cover) Square mark. Circa 1768. Ht. 8.5 ins. 

 £1000-1500 

158. Worcester First Period bowl with transfer 
decoration in the Oriental style of fishermen and 
cormorant  pattern, in blue on a white ground. 
No mark. Diam. 5 ins. 

 £150-200 

159. Chamberlain Worcester plate with shaped edge, 
gilt foliate and dark blue painted border and 
central transfer of painted figure of a woman 
painted by Humphrey Chamberlain and from the 
service made for George IV, given by him to the 
King of Hanover. Vide the Summers of Winter. 
Circa 1825. Diam. 9.75 ins. 

 £150-300 

160. Worcester small saucer dish decorated in rich 
Kakiemon pattern in cartouches of flowers, 
surrounded by blue scale ground. Square mark. 
Circa 1768.  No gilding. Diam. 7 ins. 

 £150-200 

161. Two Worcester coffee cups and saucers with 
blue transfer printed decoration of roses, 
flowers and a butterfly on a white ground. 
Crescent mark. Circa 1765.  
Saucers diam. 4.75 ins. & 5 ins. 

 £200-300 

162. Worcester plate with pie-crust gilt edge having 
decoration of cartouches outlined in gilt 
containing exotic birds, insects and butterflies 
and dark blue scale ground. Square mark. 
(cracked and stitched) Circa 1770. Diam. 9 ins.  

  £50-100 

 

 

 



163. Qianlong period porcelain planter decorated in 
the 'Doucai' style. Ht. 9 ins. Diam. 12.5 ins.  
(Blue seal type mark to base)  

  £40000-60000 

164.  In the style of Miles Birkett Foster 
 Children with a donkey 
 Watercolour 
 Signed monogram, oval 

8 x 6 ins.  
 £200-300 

165. Late Victorian carved oak revolving bookcase 

  £150-250 

166. Michele Tramontana 
Mountain cars at Laxey Station 
Watercolour 
Signed and titled  
15 x 23 ins. 

  £80-120 

167. Arthur Burgess 
Ships on the Thames 
Coloured chalks 
Signed  
11 x 16 ins. 

  £100-200 

168. Michele Tramontana 
Ramsey Harbour 
Watercolour 
Signed  
24 x 30 ins. 

  £100-200 

169. Glazed terracotta sculpture of a bull in triangular 
form, inscribed GIA & triskeles sign to base. 
Length 16 ins. 

  £100-200 

170. Art Deco mahogany veneered cross-banded 
aneroid barometer with brass dial.  
Presented from the Isle of Man Caledonian 
Society to J.P. Smith 1932 

  £80-150 

171. Victorian coloured glass oil lamp with fluted 
shade 

  £60-80 

172. Victorian cast iron statue of a military man.  
Ht. 20 ins. 

  £60-100 

173. Aynsley 'Bald Eagle' to commemorate the Bi-
Centenary of the United States of America 1776-
1976 Ltd 750  Ht. 15 ins. 

  £150-250 

174. Pair of cranberry glass spirit/liqueur decanters 
with round faceted stoppers 

  £50-100 

175. Three late 19thC copper and brass ships lights. 
(converted to lamps) 

  £100-200 

176. GII style walnut upholstered wing chair with 
turned ball legs and x stretchers 

  £300-500 

177. French upholstered three-seater settee with 
shaped back and cabriole legs, etc. 

  £100-300 

178. 18ct gold 'brick-in-the-wall' link necklace.   
30 gms. 

  £400-600 

179. Tiffany & Co. sterling silver and 14k gold twist 
chain necklace, bracelet and ear clips 

  £100-150 

180. Lalique silver necklace with posted glass love 
birds pendant (boxed) 

  £100-150 

181. Beaudouin Eugene Lods Marcel, 1937 
Exposition Internationale, Paris, Lithograph in 
colours, organised by Ministère Du Commerce 
et de L'industrie Grands Reseaux de Chemins de 
Fer Francais. Imp. Jules Simon S.A. Paris 40 x 
24 ins. (Backed on linen) 

 £300-400 

182. PHI Toulemonde lithograph in colours 1935 
printed by Poste Francais, Phi Paris  
47 x 30 ins. (backed on linen)  

  £300-400 

183. Poster - Reproduction Normandie 29 Mai 1935 

 £100-200 

184. Early 20thC English School 
Theatre costume designs based on the Angler 
fish 
Watercolour  
18 x 11 ins. 

  £50-100 

185. Early 20thC good quality white stone with silver 
metal backed necklace and bracelet 

  £100-150 

186. Three pairs of silver gilt and silver and enamel 
cufflinks 

  £60-100 

187. Heideland clear glass vase with engraving of 
figures and a sailing boat. Signed. Ht. 7 ins. 

  £30-60 

188. Eastern European amber overlay and clear cut 
glass case of ovoid form with decoration of 
swan and flowers. Ht. 13 ins. 

  £50-80 

189. Jaguar emblem on a piece of rosewood.  
Length 6 ins. 

  £20-3 

190. Impressive frosted glass Lalique Lotus flower 
vase with five nude women in between each 
petal, signed 'Lalique, France' to base.  
Ht. 11.5 ins. 

  £2000-3000 

191. Lalique frosted glass acrobat nude woman with 
scarf entwined. Signed 'Lalique, France' to edge 
of base. Ht. 11 ins. 

  £400-600 

192. Lalique frosted glass acrobat nude woman with 
her leg raised behind entwined in a scarf.  
Signed 'Lalique, France' to base. Ht. 10 ins. 

  £400-600 

193. Lalique clear and frosted glass centre-piece 
bowl with bird to each side. Signed 'Lalique, 
France' Diam. 15.5  ins. 

  £300-500 

194. Late 19thC German stoneware jardinière stand 
in grey/blue glazes with decoration in relief of 
rams and lions masks. Ht. 33 ins. 

  £100-200 

195. German stoneware flagon with pewter lid in 
grey/blue glazes with decoration of hunting 
boar. Ht. 15 ins. 

  £30-50 

196. German stoneware stein with decoration of a 
woman in relief on a grey ground. Ht. 14 ins. 

  £30-50 



197. Pair of German stoneware plaques with 
decoration of classical figures in relief, on a 
blue/grey ground. Diam. 15 ins. 

  £40-60 

198. GVI gallon pewter ale jug 

  £50-100 

199. Early 19thC hand-coloured engraving 'His Late 
Royal Highness, The Duke of York'  
Published by Thos. McLean, 26 Haymarket 1827 

  £80-120 

200. John E. Aitken 
View of the Calf with figures in the foreground 
Watercolour 
Signed  
14 x 19 ins. 

  £300-400 

201. John E. Aitken 
Kelso 
Watercolour 
Signed  
14 x 20 ins. 

  £700-950 

202. John E. Aitken 
Conway Castle 
Watercolour 
Signed  
10 x 14 ins. 

  £400-600 

203. G. Henbery 
Busy Harbour 
Oil on canvas 
Signed  
20 x 15 ins. 

  £60-100 

204. Early 20thC English School 
Thatched cottages by a river 
Watercolour 
Indistinctly signed and dated 1918  
14 x 20 ins. 
£80-120 

205. Enfield /303 No. 1 MK III, S.M.L.E. rifle.  
No56716X - (de-activated with certificate) 

  £200-300 

206. 19thC gilt metal rectangular bevel glass mirror 
with decoration of C-scroll, acanthus and floral 
decoration to corners, four mirrors surrounding 
main frame. 33 x 29 ins. 

  £200-300 

207. Single string of graduated cultured pearls 

  £40-80 

208. 18th/19thC Chinese white porcelain circular 
bowl on raised foot with decoration of blue 
Chinese lettering to bowl and outside.  
(probably poetry) Diam. 6 ins.  Ht. 3.5 ins. 

 £200-300 

209. 18thC Continental mahogany small chest of two 
short and three long drawers with panel sides 
and bracket feet. Width 34 ins. 

  £350-600 

210. 19thC French kingwood and mahogany cross-
banded dressing table with shaped borders, lift-
up lids to reveal mirror, compartments, five 
drawers to front (three false) brushing slide on 
cabriole legs 

  £300-400 

 

 

211. GIV mahogany drop-leaf sewing table with four 
drawers, (two false) wool slide below on turned 
legs and brass castor extensions 

  £300-400 

212. Set of four WIV rosewood carved bar-back 
dining chairs with acanthus decoration to turned 
legs 

  £150-250 

213. Regency mahogany rectangular flip-top loo table 
with turned urn-shaped column quadruple 
reeded sabre legs and brass lion paw castor 
extensions. 37 x 49 ins. 

  £250-350 

214. Pair of 19thC French carved beech wood 
upholstered open-armchairs with reeded shaped 
backs, scroll arms and cabriole legs 

  £300-400 

215. Sheraton style open armchair  
 Withdrawn  
   

216. Early Victorian mahogany revolving top piano 
stool with well carved column, tripod base and 
scroll feet. Numbered beneath seat. 27302 

  £100-150 

217. Late 19thC Carlton ware jardinière with gilt 
chinoiserie decoration on a blue mottled ground. 
Ht. 8.5 ins. 
£40-70 

218. Pair of composite column pedestal with 
decoration of classical figures to centre.  
Ht. 40 ins. 

  £100-150 

219. Pair of late 19thC red figured marble column 
pedestals of tapering, square form with 
acanthus decoration to top and middle with vase 
shaped bases. Ht. 48 ins. 

  £300-500 

220. Finely carved late 19thC mahogany sideboard in 
the style of Gillows of Lancaster, with three 
drawers and two cupboards, decoration of 
gadrooning and acanthus to top and edge,  
C-scroll lion masks and swags below, panel 
doors with cartouches on hairy lion paw feet.  
Width 90 ins. 

  £1250-1650 

221. 18thC small carved oak coffer with carved 
decoration to front 

  £100-200 

222. 18thC carved oak panel chest with reeded sides 
on block feet 

  £100-200 

223. Victorian figured rosewood and brass inlaid 
writing slope 

  £80-120 

224. Eight paperweights with floral decoration 

  £50-80 

225. Eight tall paperweights 

  £50-80 

226. Nine paperweights 

  £40-60 

227. Nine paperweights 

  £40-60 

228. Five Limited Edition prints - Reproductions of 
Georgian political comedy prints 

  £60-100 

 



229. 9ct gold aquamarine style pendant with gold 
chain 

  £100-150 

230. 18ct gold rope twist cufflinks. 17.7 gms. 

  £180-280 

231. Lapis Lazuli, pear and 9ct gold bead necklace 

  £70-130 

232. 18th/19thC French School 
Good portrait of 17thC advocate handing a girl 
her inheritance documents 
Oil on canvas, oval.  
30 x 24 ins. 

 £1500-2500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• House Clearances 
• Deceased Estate Work 
• Valuations for Insurance or 

Sale 
• Liquidation Sales and 

Outside Auctions Arranged 
Telephone 673986 

 

MURRAY’S 

SALE DATES 

Friday 25th MARCH 

MANX SALE 

Wed 27th April 
 

Friday 27th May 

Friday 24th June 

Friday 29th July 

Salisbury St Church 
Farrant Street 

Douglas 
 

Sales start at 6 p.m. 
Viewing from 
10.30 sale days 

 

 

We are now collecting Chinese 

ceramics, Jade and oriental 

antiques for our March Fine Art 

& Antique Sale 

If you have any items you wish 

to sell please contact the 

Auctioneer on  

673986 or 468885 


